
July 14, 2011 CRC Library Workshop at Meredith College Attendees Red indicates presenters/panelists

*Indicates workshop planning committee

Name Title Email address phone

Meredith College

Carrie Nichols Catalogue Librarian nicholsc@meredith.edu 760-8047

Martha Fonville Technical Services and Archives fonville@meredith.edu 760-8445

Gerry Sargent Administrative Assistant sargentg@meredith.edu 760-8531

*Jean RIck Interlibrary Loan rickj@meredith.edu 760-8383

Ted Waller Head of Technical Services wallert@meredith.edu 760-8381

Melanie Fitzgerald Media Services fitzgeraldm@meredith.edu 760-2346

Donna Garner Circulation Superviser garnerd@meredith.edu 760-8029

Erin Campbell student

Rebecca Forbes student

Susan Kincheloe-McClintock Head Reference Librarian mcclinto@meredith.edu 760-8382

Laura Davidson Dean of Library Services davidson@meredith.edu 760-8531

Dianne Andrews

Shaw University

Michelle Thomas Library Assistant mthomas@shawu.edu 546-8610

Musette McKelvey Librarian mmckelvey@shawu.edu 546-8455

*Jahala Simuel  Reference Librarian jsimuel@shawu.edu 546-8450

Ayana Knight Library Assistant aknight@shawu.edu 546-4985

Rena Daniels Coordinator, African-American Collection rblyther@shawu.edu 546-8409

Velma Williams Library Assistant-Circulation velma.williams@shawu.edu 546-8438

Tanya Williams Library Assistant-Reference tanya.williams@shawu.edu 546-8391

Carolyn Peterson Director of Library Services cpeterson@shawu.edu 582-3750

Wendi Mair Librarian wmair@shawu.edu 546-5515

Michael Allen Library Assistant mallen@shawu.edu 546-8526

Lizzette Tapp  Circulation Librarian ltapp@shawu.edu 546-8427



NC State University

Kevin Atkinson University Library Technician, Natural Resources Library kevin_atkinson@ncsu.edu 515-2306

Karen Ciccone Director, Natural Resources Library karen_ciccone@ncsu.edu 515-3513

James Harper Head, Access and Delivery Services jbharper@ncsu.edu 919-513-3586

Anne Burke Undergraduate Instruction and Outreach Librarian anne_burke@ncsu.edu 513-7426

Mohan Ramaswamy Reference Librarian, Life Sciences mohan_ramaswamy@ncsu.edu 513-3157 

Felipe Castillo ARL Career Enhancement Fellow felipe_castillo@ncsu.edu 515-2936

Kris Alpi Director, Veterinary Medicine Library  kristine_alpi@ncsu.edu 513-6219

Leigh Clark University Library Technician, Veterinary Medicine Library leigh_clark@ncsu.edu 513-6408

Selden Lamoureux Electronic Resources Librarian selden_lamoureux@ncsu.edu 513-2728

Valerie Pierce University Library Technician, Design Library valerie_pierce@ncsu.edu 515-2207

*Karen DeWitt Director, Design Library karen_dewitt@ncsu.edu 513-3860

Jason Casden Digital Technologies Development Librarian jason_casden@ncsu.edu 513-0701

Cory Lown Digital Technologies Development Librarian cory_lown@ncsu.edu 513-2309

Sara Hassell Friends of NCSU Library sara_hassell@ncsu.edu 515-2841

Sandra Dunn African American Cultural Center Reading Room

Judy Allen Dodson Administrative Support Association judy_AllenDodson@ncsu.edu 513-1290

George Hallowell graduate student george_hallowell@ncsu.edu

Kelly Smith design library support kasmit12@ncsu.edu

Heather McKay Acquisitions heather_mckay@ncsu.edu 515-3156

Saint Augustine's College

Fred Sills Assistant to the Director of Library Services fsills@st-aug.edu 516-4149

Sukhamoy Dutta Systems Librarian SMDutta@st-aug.edu 516-4148

Geeta Dave Cataloger GRDave@st-aug.edu 516-4891

Clevell Roseboro Interim Library Director csroseboro@st-aug.edu 516-4606

*Jennifer Townes Information Literacy Librarian jatownes@st-aug.edu 516-4089

Alpha Howze Circulation Assistant alhowze@st-aug.edu 515-4145

Erica Hill student

Peace College

*Nathan Hellmers Library Director njhellmers@peace.edu 508-2303

Diamond Bethea student dmbethea@peace.edu

Craig Varley Library Assistant cvarley@peace.edu 508-2304



Campbell University School of Law 

Kimberly Hocking Public Services Librarian hockingk@law.campbell.edu 865-5870

Caitlin Swift Reference Librarian swiftc@law.campbell.edu

Cooperating Raleigh Colleges Office

* Jenny Spiker CRC Director spikerje@meredith.edu 919-673-5504

Kristin Kauffman Channel Coordinator krash1065@yahoo.com

Guest Presenters

Raye Oldham Federal Programs Consultant, State Liberary of NC raye.oldham@ncdcr.gov 807-7423

Robert Burgin President of RB Software & Consulting, Inc rburgin@rburgin.com 606-9502

Kevin Smith Wake County Digital Library Manager Kevin.Smith@wakegov.com 250-1108

Ben McFadden Wake County Digital Librarian Benjamin.McFadden@wakegov.com


